
Saturday, January 25
Miami	 at	 North Carolina	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	
Notre Dame	 at	 Florida State	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	
NC State	 at	 Georgia Tech	 RSN	
Virginia Tech	 at	 Boston College	 ESPN2/U	
Clemson	 at	 Louisville	 RSN	
Pitt	 at	 Syracuse	 ACCN	

Sunday, January 26
Virginia	 at	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	

Monday, January 27
North Carolina	 at	 NC State	 ESPN	

Tuesday, January 28
Florida State	 at	 Virginia	 ESPN/2/U	
Syracuse	 at	 Clemson	 RSN	
Virginia Tech	 at	 Miami	 ACCN	
Pitt	 at	 Duke	 ESPN/2/U	

Wednesday, January 29
Louisville	 at	 Boston College	 ACCN	
Wake Forest	 at	 Notre Dame	 ACCN	

Saturday, February 1
Georgia Tech	 at	 Notre Dame	 RSN	
Louisville	 at	 NC State	 ESPN/2/U	
Florida State	 at	 Virginia Tech	 RSN	
Duke	 at	 Syracuse	 ESPN/2/U	
Boston College	 at	 North Carolina	 ACCN	
Clemson	 at	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	

Sunday, February 2
Miami	 at	 Pitt	 ACCN	

Monday, February 3
North Carolina	 at	 Florida State	 ESPN	

Tuesday, February 4
Duke	 at	 Boston College	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	
Virginia Tech	 at	 Georgia Tech	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	

Wednesday, February 5
Pitt	 at	 Notre Dame	 ACCN	
Clemson	 at	 Virginia	 RSN	
NC State	 at	 Miami	 ACCN	
Wake Forest	 at	 Louisville	 ESPN2/U	

Saturday, February 8
Boston College	 at	 Virginia Tech	 RSN	
Georgia Tech	 at	 Pitt	 RSN	
Virginia	 at	 Louisville	 ESPN/2/U	
Duke	 at	 North Carolina	 ESPN	
Miami	 at	 Florida State	 ACCN	
Wake Forest	 at	 Syracuse	 ACCN	

Sunday, February 9
Notre Dame	 at	 Clemson	 ACCN	

Monday, February 10
Florida State	 at	 Duke	 ESPN	

Tuesday, February 11
NC State	 at	 Syracuse	 ESPN/2/U	
North Carolina	 at	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	
Notre Dame	 at	 Virginia	 ESPN/2/U	

Wednesday, February 12
Boston College	 at	 Miami	 RSN	
Louisville	 at	 Georgia Tech	 ACCN	
Clemson	 at	 Pitt	 RSN	

Saturday, February 15
Syracuse	 at	 Florida State	 ESPN/2/U	
Wake Forest	 at	 Miami	 RSN	
Louisville	 at	 Clemson	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	
Notre Dame	 at	 Duke	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	
Virginia	 at	 North Carolina	 ESPN/2/U	
Pitt	 at	 Virginia Tech	 ACCN	

Sunday, February 16
NC State	 at	 Boston College	 ACCN	

Monday, February 17
North Carolina	 at	 Notre Dame	 ESPN	

Tuesday, February 18
Pitt	 at	 Florida State	 ACCN	

Wednesday, February 19
Syracuse	 at	 Louisville	 ESPN/2/U	
Georgia Tech	 at	 Wake Forest	 RSN	
Boston College	 at	 Virginia	 ACCN	
Duke	 at	 NC State	 ESPN/2/U	
Miami	 at	 Virginia Tech	 RSN	

Saturday, February 22
Virginia	 at	 Pitt	 ESPN/2/U	
Virginia Tech	 at	 Duke	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	
Florida State	 at	 NC State	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	
Georgia Tech	 at	 Syracuse	 RSN	
North Carolina	 at	 Louisville	 ESPN/2/U	
Clemson	 at	 Boston College	 ACCN	

Sunday, February 23
Miami	 at	 Notre Dame	 ACCN	

Monday, February 24
Louisville	 at	 Florida State	 ESPN	

Tuesday, February 25
Duke	 at	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	
Clemson	 at	 Georgia Tech	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	
NC State	 at	 North Carolina	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	

Wednesday, February 26
Syracuse	 at	 Pitt	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	
Virginia	 at	 Virginia Tech	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	
Notre Dame	 at	 Boston College	 ACCN	

Saturday, February 29
Florida State	 at	 Clemson	 RSN	
Notre Dame	 at	 Wake Forest	 RSN	
Duke	 at	 Virginia	 ESPN/2/U
North Carolina	 at	 Syracuse	 ESPN/2/U	
Pitt	 at	 NC State	 ACCN	
Miami	 at	 Georgia Tech	 ACCN	

Sunday, March 1
Virginia Tech	 at	 Louisville	 ACCN	

Monday, March 2
NC State	 at	 Duke	 ESPN	

Tuesday, March 3
Wake Forest	 at	 North Carolina	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	
Syracuse	 at	 Boston College	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	

Wednesday, March 4
Clemson	 at	 Virginia Tech	 ACCN	
Virginia	 at	 Miami	 ACCN	
Florida State	 at	 Notre Dame	 ESPN2/U	
Pitt	 at	 Georgia Tech	 RSN	

Friday, March 6
Georgia Tech	 at	 Clemson	 ESPN2	
Wake Forest	 at	 NC State	 ACCN	

Saturday, March 7
Louisville	 at	 Virginia	 ESPN/2/U	
Boston College	 at	 Florida State	 RSN	
North Carolina	 at	 Duke	 ESPN	
Virginia Tech	 at	 Notre Dame	 ACCN	
Syracuse	 at	 Miami	 ACCN	

Tuesday, November 5
Louisville	 at	 Miami	 ACCN	
Virginia Tech	 at	 Clemson	 ESPNU	
Georgia Tech	 at	 NC State	 ACCN	

Wednesday, November 6
Wake Forest	 at	 Boston College	 ESPNU	
Notre Dame	 at	 North Carolina	 ACCN	
Florida State	 at	 Pitt	 ESPNU	
Virginia	 at	 Syracuse	 ACCN	

Friday, December 6 or Saturday, December 7
Duke	 at	 Virginia Tech	 ACCN	
North Carolina	 at	 Virginia	 ACCN	

Friday, December 6 
Pitt	 at	 Louisville	 ACCN	

Saturday, December 7
NC State	 at	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	
Boston College	 at	 Notre Dame	 ESPN2/U	

Sunday, December 8
Syracuse	 at	 Georgia Tech	 ACCN	
Clemson	 at	 Florida State	 ACCN	

Tuesday, December 31
Boston College	 at	 Duke	 ACCN	
Georgia Tech	 at	 Florida State	 ESPN2/U	
Miami	 at	 Clemson	 ESPN2/U	

Saturday, January 4
Wake Forest	 at	 Pitt	 RSN	
Virginia Tech	 at	 Virginia	 RSN	
Duke	 at	 Miami	 ESPN	
NC State	 at	 Clemson	 ACCN	
Georgia Tech	 at	 North Carolina	 ACCN	
Florida State	 at	 Louisville	 ESPN2/U	
Notre Dame	 at	 Syracuse	 ESPN2/U	

Tuesday, January 7
Virginia	 at	 Boston College	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	
Miami	 at	 Louisville	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	
Virginia Tech	 at	 Syracuse	 ACCN	

Wednesday, January 8
Pitt	 at	 North Carolina	 ACCN	
Notre Dame	 at	 NC State	 ESPN2/U	
Florida State	 at	 Wake Forest	 RSN	
Duke	 at	 Georgia Tech	 ACCN	
 
Saturday, January 11
Louisville	 at	 Notre Dame	 ESPN	
NC State	 at	 Virginia Tech	 RSN	
Syracuse	 at	 Virginia	 ESPN/2/U	
Clemson	 at	 North Carolina	 RSN	
Georgia Tech	 at	 Boston College	 ACCN	
Wake Forest	 at	 Duke	 ACCN	

Sunday, January 12
Pitt	 at	 Miami	 ACCN	

Tuesday, January 14
Duke	 at	 Clemson	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	
Louisville	 at	 Pitt	 ESPN/2/U/ACCN	
Virginia Tech	 at	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	

Wednesday, January 15
Boston College	 at	 Syracuse	 ACCN	
Notre Dame	 at	 Georgia Tech	 ACCN	
Virginia	 at	 Florida State	 ESPN2/U	
Miami	 at	 NC State	 RSN	

Saturday, January 18
North Carolina	 at	 Pitt	 ESPN/2/U	
Syracuse	 at	 Virginia Tech	 RSN	
Clemson	 at	 NC State	 RSN	
Louisville	 at	 Duke	 ESPN/2/U	
Florida State	 at	 Miami	 ACCN	
Virginia	 at	 Georgia Tech	 ACCN	

Sunday, January 19
Boston College	 at	 Wake Forest	 ACCN	

Monday, January 20
NC State	 at	 Virginia	 ESPN	

Tuesday, January 21
Wake Forest	 at	 Clemson	 ACCN	
Miami	 at	 Duke	 ESPN/2/U	

Wednesday, January 22
Syracuse	 at	 Notre Dame	 ESPN/2/U	
Georgia Tech	 at	 Louisville	 RSN	
North Carolina	 at	 Virginia Tech	 ACCN	
Boston College	 at	 Pitt	 RSN	

2 0 19 - 2 0  CO M P O S I T E  ACC  S C H E D U L E


